
VICTOR BVRP Ligen 2016/17

VICTOR Bezirksoberliga Rheinhessen
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di. 20.12.2016 20:40 v (H) 5 SG Eppstein...desheim II SG Eppstein...esheim III 4:4
Mo.09.01.2017 19:30 t/v (H) 2 ASV Waldsee SG Eppstein...esheim III 5:3
Fr. 13.01.2017 20:00 (H) 3 SG Mommenheim/Saulheim BSC Bad Dürkheim 7:1
Sa. 14.01.2017 15:30 v (H)

17:00 (H)
1
4

TV Hechtsheim III
SG Offenheim/Wallertheim

SG Eppstein...desheim II
SG TuS Neuh...Worms III

6:2
7:1

Fr. 20.01.2017 19:45 (H)
19:45 v (H)

8
14

BSC Bad Dürkheim
SG Mommenheim/Saulheim

SG Offenheim/Wallertheim
TV Hechtsheim III

2:6
4:4

So. 22.01.2017 10:00 (H) 7 SG TuS Neuh...Worms III SG Mommenheim/Saulheim 4:4
Mo.23.01.2017 19:30 v (H) 6 ASV Waldsee TV Hechtsheim III 4:4
Fr. 27.01.2017 19:45 t/v (H)

19:45 (H)
20:00 (H)

10
12
9

TV Hechtsheim III
BSC Bad Dürkheim
SG Mommenheim/Saulheim

SG Eppstein...esheim III
SG TuS Neuh...Worms III
SG Eppstein...desheim II

8:0
0:8
6:2

Sa. 28.01.2017 15:00 v (H) 11 SG Offenheim/Wallertheim ASV Waldsee 5:3
Sa. 04.02.2017 17:00 (H)

18:00 (H)
19:00 (H)

13
16
15

SG Eppstein...desheim II
SG Eppstein...esheim III
ASV Waldsee

SG Offenheim/Wallertheim
SG TuS Neuh...Worms III
BSC Bad Dürkheim

3:5
2:6
5:3

Fr. 10.02.2017 19:45 (H)
20:00 (H)

17
19

BSC Bad Dürkheim
SG Mommenheim/Saulheim

SG Eppstein...desheim II
SG Eppstein...esheim III

4:4
8:0

Sa. 11.02.2017 17:00 (H) 18 SG Offenheim/Wallertheim TV Hechtsheim III 6:2
So. 12.02.2017 10:00 (H) 20 SG TuS Neuh...Worms III ASV Waldsee 6:2
Fr. 03.03.2017 20:00 (H) 24 SG Mommenheim/Saulheim ASV Waldsee 6:2
Sa. 04.03.2017 15:30 (H)

17:00 (H)
18:00 (H)

22
21
23

TV Hechtsheim III
SG Eppstein...desheim II
SG Eppstein...esheim III

BSC Bad Dürkheim
SG TuS Neuh...Worms III
SG Offenheim/Wallertheim

8:0
3:5
0:8

Fr. 24.03.2017 19:45 (H) 27 BSC Bad Dürkheim SG Eppstein...esheim III 7:1
Sa. 25.03.2017 17:00 (H)

19:00 (H)
28
25

SG Offenheim/Wallertheim
ASV Waldsee

SG Mommenheim/Saulheim
SG Eppstein...desheim II

8:0 NA
5:3

So. 26.03.2017 10:00 (H) 26 SG TuS Neuh...Worms III TV Hechtsheim III 4:4

Hallenverzeichnis

55129-1 Theodor-Heuss-Schule Mainz-Hechtsheim
Peter-Weyer-Str, 55129 Hechtsheim

55278-1 Gemeindehalle Mommenheim
Niersteiner Straße, 55278 Mommenheim

55578-1 Mehrzweckhalle Wallertheim
Schimsheimer Str. 38, 55578 Wallertheim

67098-1 Sporthalle der BBS Bad Dürkheim
Im Salzbrunnen 7, 67098 Bad Dürkheim

67141-1 Rehbachhalle Neuhofen
Jahnstraße 20, 67141 Neuhofen

67165-2 Schulsporthalle Waldsee
Schifferstadterstr. 2, 67165 Waldsee

67259-1 Eckbachhalle Großniedesheim
In den Moltersgärten 16, 67259 Großniedesheim
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